
KRETSMÄSTERSKAP  C 

SERIEFÄLT

JÖNKÖPING 2017-03-12

KRETSMÄSTERSKAP FÄLT C

P Namn Klubb Klass Res P Std

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK C3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 97 44 S GULD

2 Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 95 38 S SILVER Sär. 12 12 12 12 12 12 10

3 Kalle Glad Skillingaryds PK C2 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 6 95 62 S BRONS Sär. 12 12 12 12 12 12 4

4 Per Klingberg Eksjö SG C3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 95 59 S Sär. 12 12 10

5 Fredrik Wulff Jönköpings PK C3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 94 49 S

6 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK C3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 5 5 93 37 S

7 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PK C3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 2 6 4 6 6 92 58 S

8 Tobias Svensson Jönköpings PK C3 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 92 52 S

9 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK C3 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 92 46 S

10 Anders Isaksson Habo PK C3 3 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 92 45 S

11 Robin Zetterberg Jönköpings PK C1 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 6 92 39 S

12 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK C3 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 91 51 B

13 Hans Dahl Habo PK C3 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 91 44 B

14 Peter Larsson Myresjö PK C3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 6 90 47 B

15 Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 6 90 47 B

16 Åke Andersson Hjälmseryds PK VÄ 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 4 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 90 39 B

17 Niklas Krabb Jönköpings PK C2 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 3 6 1 5 3 5 4 6 6 90 37 B

18 Janne Tirfing Jönköpings PK C3 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 6 90 31 B

19 Mikael Karlsson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 4 3 6 6 89 34 B

20 Maria Claesson Eksjö SG CD3 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 1 5 3 6 4 5 5 88 34 B

21 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK C3 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 6 88 28 B

22 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö SG C3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 1 1 5 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 87 46

23 Morgan Kiskanyad Vetlanda PK C1 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 6 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 87 36

24 Leif Svensson Habo PK VY 3 2 6 4 4 2 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 87 33

25 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 87 32

26 Patrik Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 1 6 3 5 4 5 5 86 35

27 Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PK D2 5 4 6 2 5 4 5 3 5 2 6 3 5 1 5 2 6 4 6 6 85 37

28 Ann Claesson Jönköpings PK C1 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 85 37
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29 Anders Larsson Sävsjö PK VY 3 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 6 3 4 4 85 30

30 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK C2 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 84 34

31 Niklas Edvardsson Eksjö SG C1 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 2 6 1 6 3 6 4 5 5 84 34

32 Jakob Svensson Jönköpings PK C3 5 3 3 3 5 4 6 4 5 2 5 3 6 1 4 2 6 4 6 6 83 44

33 Zoltan Fölöp Sävsjö PK C1 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 4 2 3 2 6 6 83 10

34 Owe Grahn Sävsjö PK C3 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 2 2 2 5 5 82 34

35 Fredrik Eklöf Sävsjö PK C3 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 6 1 6 3 4 3 5 5 82 25

36 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK C3 3 1 4 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 81 34

37 Andreas Digerås Sävsjö PK C2 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 81 30

38 Stefan Nordh Jönköpings PK C2 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 1 6 3 6 4 4 4 81 26

39 Lars Nordahl Vetlanda PK VÄ 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 4 5 2 4 3 6 1 5 3 5 3 4 4 80 29

40 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK C1 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 5 5 79 34

41 Konne Andersson Jönköpings PK VY 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 2 5 3 6 1 5 3 5 4 3 3 77 7

42 Mats Gränne Eksjö SG C2 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 4 1 3 3 3 3 76 33

43 Marcus Sjödell Reftele PK C2 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 5 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 76 14

44 Tobias Bromander Skillingaryds PK C1 1 1 3 2 4 4 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 6 75 39

45 Karlli Issa Norrahammars PSK C1 4 4 3 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 1 4 2 4 3 3 3 74 39

46 Christoffer Holmberg Jönköpings PK C1 4 3 3 3 5 2 6 4 6 3 3 3 6 1 3 2 5 4 4 4 74 30

47 Conny Zackrisson Sävsjö PK VY 4 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 3 1 4 2 4 2 4 4 74 24

48 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK C2 3 2 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 2 3 2 5 1 4 3 5 3 5 5 74 22

49 Lars Sjöman Jönköpings PK C1 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 5 1 4 3 3 3 5 5 73 22

50 Rikard Claesson Hjälmseryds PK JUN 4 3 1 1 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 1 5 3 5 3 4 4 72 31

51 Björn Öberg Jönköpings PK C1 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 1 5 3 3 3 3 3 72 31

52 Robert Jonsson Skillingaryds PK C1 4 4 2 2 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 2 6 1 6 3 5 3 3 3 71 28

53 Felix Åsell Habo PK JUN 2 2 4 2 5 3 4 2 5 1 2 2 6 1 6 3 6 4 5 5 70 36

54 Claes Lofgren Sävsjö PK C1 5 4 4 2 2 2 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 70 30

55 Djura Timotic Vetlanda PK VY 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 1 1 2 2 5 1 6 3 2 2 5 5 69 21

56 L-G Adolfsson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 6 3 6 1 1 1 2 2 6 6 68 28

57 Lars Andersson Myresjö PK VÄ 6 4 5 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 2 1 5 1 5 3 3 3 3 3 66 54

58 Thomas Håkansson Norrahammars PSK C1 3 2 5 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 2 4 1 4 3 2 2 5 5 65 18

59 Linnea Persson Jönköpings PK C1 1 1 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 1 4 3 1 1 5 5 64 35

60 Tommy Pedersen Skillingaryds PK C2 2 2 1 1 5 3 2 1 6 3 4 3 5 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 64 32

61 Tobias Hallberg Jönköpings PK C1 2 2 5 4 5 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 4 1 4 2 4 3 6 6 63 13

62 Håkan Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 0 0 3 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 2 1 5 1 4 2 3 2 5 5 62 42

63 Sofia Owredsson Jönköpings PK JUN 0 0 5 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 4 3 46 4
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FÄLTSERIEN

P Namn Klubb Klass Res P

1 Robin Zetterberg Jönköpings PK C1 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 6 92 39

2 Morgan Kiskanyad Vetlanda PK C1 6 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 6 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 87 36

3 Ann Claesson Jönköpings PK C1 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 85 37

4 Niklas Edvardsson Eksjö SG C1 5 4 6 4 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 2 6 1 6 3 6 4 5 5 84 34

5 Zoltan Fölöp Sävsjö PK C1 6 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 4 2 3 2 6 6 83 10

6 Håkan Jonsson Sävsjö PK C1 4 3 5 3 3 2 4 3 5 2 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 5 5 79 34

7 Tobias Bromander Skillingaryds PK C1 1 1 3 2 4 4 4 2 6 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 6 75 39

8 Karlli Issa Norrahammars PSK C1 4 4 3 2 6 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 6 1 4 2 4 3 3 3 74 39

9 Christoffer Holmberg Jönköpings PK C1 4 3 3 3 5 2 6 4 6 3 3 3 6 1 3 2 5 4 4 4 74 30

10 Lars Sjöman Jönköpings PK C1 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 5 1 4 3 3 3 5 5 73 22

11 Björn Öberg Jönköpings PK C1 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 1 5 3 3 3 3 3 72 31

12 Robert Jonsson Skillingaryds PK C1 4 4 2 2 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 2 6 1 6 3 5 3 3 3 71 28

13 Claes Lofgren Sävsjö PK C1 5 4 4 2 2 2 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 70 30

14 Thomas Håkansson Norrahammars PSK C1 3 2 5 3 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 2 4 1 4 3 2 2 5 5 65 18

15 Linnea Persson Jönköpings PK C1 1 1 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 1 4 3 1 1 5 5 64 35

16 Tobias Hallberg Jönköpings PK C1 2 2 5 4 5 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 4 1 4 2 4 3 6 6 63 13

P Namn Klubb Klass Res P

1 Kalle Glad Skillingaryds PK C2 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 6 95 62

2 Niklas Krabb Jönköpings PK C2 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 3 6 1 5 3 5 4 6 6 90 37

3 Patrik Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 1 6 3 5 4 5 5 86 35

4 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK C2 4 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 84 34

5 Andreas Digerås Sävsjö PK C2 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 81 30

6 Stefan Nordh Jönköpings PK C2 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 1 6 3 6 4 4 4 81 26

7 Mats Gränne Eksjö SG C2 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 2 6 3 6 4 6 1 4 1 3 3 3 3 76 33

8 Marcus Sjödell Reftele PK C2 5 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 5 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 76 14

9 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK C2 3 2 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 2 3 2 5 1 4 3 5 3 5 5 74 22

10 Tommy Pedersen Skillingaryds PK C2 2 2 1 1 5 3 2 1 6 3 4 3 5 1 5 3 4 3 5 5 64 32

11 Håkan Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 0 0 3 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 2 1 5 1 4 2 3 2 5 5 62 42

Stn 7 Stn 8 Stn 9 Stn 10

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Stn 9 Stn 10
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P Namn Klubb Klass Res P

1 Martin Frejd Sävsjö PK C3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 97 44

2 Per Klingberg Eksjö SG C3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 95 59

3 Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 95 38

4 Fredrik Wulff Jönköpings PK C3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 94 49

5 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK C3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 5 5 93 37

6 Charlie Johansson Myresjö PK C3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 2 6 4 6 6 92 58

7 Tobias Svensson Jönköpings PK C3 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 92 52

8 Anders Wredberg Norrahammars PSK C3 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 92 46

9 Anders Isaksson Habo PK C3 3 2 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 92 45

10 Peter Kankare Norrahammars PSK C3 6 4 6 4 5 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 91 51

11 Hans Dahl Habo PK C3 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 91 44

12 Peter Larsson Myresjö PK C3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 6 90 47

13 Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 6 90 47

14 Janne Tirfing Jönköpings PK C3 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 6 90 31

15 Mikael Karlsson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 4 3 6 6 89 34

16 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK C3 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 6 88 28

17 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö SG C3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 1 1 5 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 87 46

18 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 87 32

19 Jakob Svensson Jönköpings PK C3 5 3 3 3 5 4 6 4 5 2 5 3 6 1 4 2 6 4 6 6 83 44

20 Owe Grahn Sävsjö PK C3 5 4 5 3 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 2 2 2 5 5 82 34

21 Fredrik Eklöf Sävsjö PK C3 4 3 5 3 6 4 5 4 6 3 3 3 6 1 6 3 4 3 5 5 82 25

22 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK C3 3 1 4 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 81 34

23 L-G Adolfsson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 6 3 6 1 1 1 2 2 6 6 68 28

Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Stn 9 Stn 10Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5
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P Namn Klubb Klass Res P

1 Maria Claesson Eksjö SG CD3 5 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 5 1 5 3 6 4 5 5 88 34

P Namn Klubb Klass Res P

1 Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PK D2 5 4 6 2 5 4 5 3 5 2 6 3 5 1 5 2 6 4 6 6 85 37

P Namn Klubb Klass Res P

1 Rikard Claesson Hjälmseryds PK JUN 4 3 1 1 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 1 5 3 5 3 4 4 72 31

2 Felix Åsell Habo PK JUN 2 2 4 2 5 3 4 2 5 1 2 2 6 1 6 3 6 4 5 5 70 36

3 Sofia Owredsson Jönköpings PK JUN 0 0 5 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 4 3 46 4

P Namn Klubb Klass Res P

1 Leif Svensson Habo PK VY 3 2 6 4 4 2 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 87 33

2 Anders Larsson Sävsjö PK VY 3 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 6 3 4 4 85 30

3 Konne Andersson Jönköpings PK VY 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 2 5 3 6 1 5 3 5 4 3 3 77 7

4 Conny Zackrisson Sävsjö PK VY 4 3 5 3 6 3 6 3 6 3 5 3 3 1 4 2 4 2 4 4 74 24

5 Djura Timotic Vetlanda PK VY 6 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 1 1 2 2 5 1 6 3 2 2 5 5 69 21

P Namn Klubb Klass Res P

1 Åke Andersson Hjälmseryds PK VÄ 6 4 6 3 6 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 4 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 90 39

2 Lars Nordahl Vetlanda PK VÄ 6 4 5 3 5 2 6 4 5 2 4 3 6 1 5 3 5 3 4 4 80 29

3 Lars Andersson Myresjö PK VÄ 6 4 5 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 2 1 5 1 5 3 3 3 3 3 66 54
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LAGTÄVLING

1 Jönköpings PK 1

Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 95 38

Fredrik Wulff Jönköpings PK C3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 94 49

Tobias Svensson Jönköpings PK C3 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 92 52

281 139

2 Myresjö PK

Ylwa Larsson Myresjö PK D2 5 4 6 2 5 4 5 3 5 2 6 3 5 1 5 2 6 4 6 6 85 37

Charlie Johansson Myresjö PK C3 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 2 6 4 6 6 92 58

Peter Larsson Myresjö PK C3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 6 90 47

267 142

3 Jönköpings PK 2

Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 6 90 47

Mikael Karlsson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 4 3 6 6 89 34

Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK C3 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 6 88 28

267 109

4 Jönköpings PK 3

Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 87 32

Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK C3 3 1 4 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 81 34

Stefan Nordh Jönköpings PK C2 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 1 6 3 6 4 4 4 81 26

249 92

5 Jönköpings PK 4

Patrik Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 1 6 3 5 4 5 5 86 35

Håkan Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 0 0 3 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 2 1 5 1 4 2 3 2 5 5 62 42

Konne Andersson Jönköpings PK VY 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 2 5 3 6 1 5 3 5 4 3 3 77 7

225 84

Sida 6
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KLUBBMÄSTERSKAP JÖNKÖPINGS PK

P Namn Klubb Klass Res P

1 Henrik Arvidsson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 95 38

2 Fredrik Wulff Jönköpings PK C3 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 94 49

3 Tobias Svensson Jönköpings PK C3 4 3 6 4 5 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 92 52

4 Robin Zetterberg Jönköpings PK C1 5 3 6 4 6 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 5 3 6 4 6 6 92 39

5 Stefan Andersson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 6 4 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 6 90 47

6 Niklas Krabb Jönköpings PK C2 6 4 5 3 6 4 6 4 6 3 4 3 6 1 5 3 5 4 6 6 90 37

7 Janne Tirfing Jönköpings PK C3 5 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 5 4 6 6 90 31

8 Mikael Karlsson Jönköpings PK C3 6 4 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 6 4 6 1 6 3 4 3 6 6 89 34

9 Sven Jonsson Jönköpings PK C3 5 4 5 3 5 4 6 4 5 3 4 3 6 1 6 3 6 3 6 6 88 28

10 Jörgen Owredsson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 4 2 6 1 6 3 6 4 6 6 87 32

11 Patrik Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 5 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 4 3 5 1 6 3 5 4 5 5 86 35

12 Ann Claesson Jönköpings PK C1 5 4 4 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 5 3 5 1 6 3 5 3 6 6 85 37

13 Jakob Svensson Jönköpings PK C3 5 3 3 3 5 4 6 4 5 2 5 3 6 1 4 2 6 4 6 6 83 44

14 Niklas Jepping Jönköpings PK C3 3 1 4 2 6 4 6 4 6 3 5 4 6 1 5 3 5 3 5 5 81 34

15 Stefan Nordh Jönköpings PK C2 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 3 6 3 5 3 4 1 6 3 6 4 4 4 81 26

16 Konne Andersson Jönköpings PK VY 4 3 5 3 5 4 6 4 3 2 5 3 6 1 5 3 5 4 3 3 77 7

17 Christoffer Holmberg Jönköpings PK C1 4 3 3 3 5 2 6 4 6 3 3 3 6 1 3 2 5 4 4 4 74 30

18 Mikael Svensson Jönköpings PK C2 3 2 6 4 5 4 5 3 4 2 3 2 5 1 4 3 5 3 5 5 74 22

19 Lars Sjöman Jönköpings PK C1 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 2 5 1 4 3 3 3 5 5 73 22

20 Björn Öberg Jönköpings PK C1 5 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 1 5 3 3 3 3 3 72 31

21 L-G Adolfsson Jönköpings PK C3 4 4 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 2 6 3 6 1 1 1 2 2 6 6 68 28

22 Linnea Persson Jönköpings PK C1 1 1 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 3 3 5 1 4 3 1 1 5 5 64 35

23 Tobias Hallberg Jönköpings PK C1 2 2 5 4 5 3 2 2 4 2 1 1 4 1 4 2 4 3 6 6 63 13

24 Håkan Eklund Jönköpings PK C2 0 0 3 3 4 3 6 4 6 3 2 1 5 1 4 2 3 2 5 5 62 42

25 Sofia Owredsson Jönköpings PK JUN 0 0 5 2 3 2 5 2 5 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 4 3 46 4

Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Stn 9 Stn 10
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